APPRECIATION BONUS

In appreciation for your support of the PAY IT FORWARD policy in the TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC 2016 BUSINESS MODEL, for business conducted from when the MODEL was first published until the close of business on December 31, 2019, U. S. PROFESIONALES DE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. ("USPES") offers a bonus as described herein.

Through business conducted USPES has accrued a significant UNITED STATES DOLLARS deposit with FT ASSET MANAGEMENT in Sweden.

If you have or if you open an account with FT ASSET MANAGEMENT, as a bonus for your support USPES will transfer to your account <u>value in UNITED STATES DOLLARS equal to ten times the amounts</u> that, within the period as indicated above, you paid for UNIFORM ADVERTISING WEEK SERVICES ("UAWS") and/or for SUPER UAWS to PAY IT FORWARD and provide advertising for other parties as selected by USPES.

Value deposited with FT ASSET MANAGEMENT may be used within that institution to do business with other account holders and/or may be exchanged for equal value deposited in any legitimate institution in the world by means of a TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC PAY ORDER.

See http://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/TEXAS HOLDINGS INC PAY ORDER.pdf

See http://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/A PAY ORDER TEAM.pdf

See http://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/USING MEDIUM TERM NOTES TO FUND PAY
ORDERS.pdf

See http://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/THE MOST BASIC FORM OF BUSINESS.pdf

Exchanges made through PAY ORDERS may be negotiated to be immediately accomplished using normal bank transfer methods.

Costs associated with FT ASSET MANAGEMENT services and exchanges may be covered by negotiating business with HOWSE SERVICES, INC, at no cost to you.

For more information contact a TEXAS HOLDINGS, INC BUSINESS MART CALL CENTER.

To be assigned a CENTER send an email to centerassign@change2100.com

Thank you for your support!